Team Schedule

Girls Varsity Basketball
11/25/2022 to 3/25/2023

Canton Junior/Senior High School Robert Rockwell
School Phone: 570-673-5134

139 E Main St
Canton, PA 17724

Fax: 570-673-3680
brockwell@canton

.k12.pa.us

Basketball
Girls Varsity

Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday

12/02/22
12/03/22
12/06/22
12/08/22
12/12/22
12/13/22
12115722
12/20/22
12/29/22
12/30/22
01/04/23
01/10/23
01/12/23
01/16/23
01/18/23
01/20/23
01/25/23
01/27/23
02/01/23
02/03/23
02/08/23
02/10/23

OPEN (at Liberty Tip-off Tournament)
OPEN (at Liberty Tip-off Tournament)
Wyalusing Valley High School

Troy Junior/Senior High School
Meadowbrook Christian School
Towanda Area Senior High School
Northeast Bradford Jr/Sr HS

North Penn-Liberty Jr. Sr. High School

Place
Away

Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

OPEN (Canton Girls Christmas Tournament) Home
OPEN (Canton Girls Christmas Tournament) Home

Time
TBA

TBA

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
TBA

TBA

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Superintendent

See Utilities/Info

NaMR2072

Cowanesque Valley Jr/Sr HS Away
Sayre Area High School Away
North Penn-Mansfield Jr/Sr High School Home
Montgomery Senior High School Away
Welisboro Area School District Home
Williamson Senior High School Away
Athens Area High School Home
Northeast Bradford Jr/Sr HS Away
North Penn-Liberty Jr. Sr. High School Home
Cowanesque Valley Jr/Sr HS Home
Sayre Area High School Home
North Penn-Mansfield Jr/Sr High School Away

Principal Vice Principal

See Utilities/Info Sea Utilities/Info
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Athletic Director
Robert Rockwell
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