Team Schedule Girls Varsity Basketball 11/25/2022 to 3/25/2023

See Utilities/Info

Canton Junior/Senior High School 139 E Main St Canton, PA 17724 **Robert Rockwell** 

School Phone: 570-673-5134

Fax: 570-673-3680

brockwell@canton.k12.pa.us

Robert Rockwell

Basketball Girls Varsity				
Friday	12/02/22	OPEN (at Liberty Tip-off Tournament)	Place Away	Time TBA
Saturday	12/03/22	OPEN (at Liberty Tip-off Tournament)	Away	TBA
Tuesday	12/06/22	Wyalusing Valley High School	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	12/08/22	Troy Junior/Senior High School	Home	6:00 PM
Monday	12/12/22	Meadowbrook Christian School	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday	12/13/22	Towanda Area Senior High School	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday	12/15/22	Northeast Bradford Jr/Sr HS	Home	6:00 PM
Tuesday	12/20/22	North Penn-Liberty Jr. Sr. High School	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday	12/29/22	<b>OPEN (Canton Girls Christmas Tournam</b>	nent) Home	TBA
Friday	12/30/22	OPEN (Canton Girls Christmas Tournam	nent) Home	TBA
Wednesday	01/04/23	Cowanesque Valley Jr/Sr HS	Away	6:00 PM
Tuesday	01/10/23	Sayre Area High School	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday	01/12/23	North Penn-Mansfield Jr/Sr High School	l Home	6:00 PM
Monday	01/16/23	Montgomery Senior High School	Away	6:00 PM
Wednesday	01/18/23	Wellsboro Area School District	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	01/20/23	Williamson Senior High School	Away	6:00 PM
Wednesday	01/25/23	Athens Area High School	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	01/27/23	Northeast Bradford Jr/Sr HS	Away	6:00 PM
Wednesday	02/01/23	North Penn-Liberty Jr. Sr. High School	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	02/03/23	Cowanesque Valley Jr/Sr HS	Home	6:00 PM
Wednesday	02/08/23	Sayre Area High School	Home	6:00 PM
Friday	02/10/23	North Penn-Mansfield Jr/Sr High School	Away	6:00 PM
Superintendent		Principal Vice	Principal	Athletic Director

See Utilities/Info

See Utilities/Info

09/15/2022 \*=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1